KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PATTOM(SHIFT )

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED STUDENTS FOR

HUMANITIES STREAM
SL NO|STUDENT NAME
1|MAHADEV MADHU
2|DEVIKAPS
3|DIYA FATHIMA
4|ARCHAS S
5/SMRIDHEE DEEPU
6
7
8
9

VINAY VINOD
SWARNA R L MARIA
D S ADITHYAN

HARI SANKARR S
10|IRFAN R

11|M S CULLINAN
12|JOSH SAJI

This list is provisional and subject allotment will be based on verification
of certificates/marks. Sections will be allotted and intimated shortly
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